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1. Last 10 draws:

Last 10 Draws L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 Bonus PowerBall
Lotto 12 Oct 2019 Saturday (Draw No. 1898) 19 23 25 27 30 40 37 1
Lotto 09 Oct 2019 Wednesday (Draw No. 1897) 5 15 22 27 29 38 13 3
Lotto 05 Oct 2019 Saturday (Draw No. 1896) 8 9 16 20 33 36 17 5
Lotto 02 Oct 2019 Wednesday (Draw No. 1895) 3 4 6 22 25 32 13 1
Lotto 28 Sep 2019 Saturday (Draw No. 1894) 5 13 15 36 37 39 14 2
Lotto 25 Sep 2019 Wednesday (Draw No. 1893) 3 5 15 21 22 31 9 3
Lotto 21 Sep 2019 Saturday (Draw No. 1892) 7 14 19 23 32 34 2 3
Lotto 18 Sep 2019 Wednesday (Draw No. 1891) 7 11 19 21 26 36 17 10
Lotto 14 Sep 2019 Saturday (Draw No. 1890) 6 13 15 22 26 34 12 4
Lotto 11 Sep 2019 Wednesday (Draw No. 1889) 7 8 13 24 32 38 17 9
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2. Most popular Lotto Ball in the last 10 draws:

Lotto Ball Frequency
15 4
22 4
5 3
7 3

13 3
19 3
32 3
36 3
3 2
6 2
8 2

21 2
23 2
25 2
26 2
27 2
34 2
38 2
4 1
9 1

11 1
14 1
16 1
20 1
24 1
29 1
30 1
31 1
33 1
37 1
39 1
40 1
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3. Most popular Lotto Ball in the last 50 draws:

Lotto Ball Frequency
22 13
7 12

19 12
4 11
6 11

10 10
15 10
27 10
37 10
5 9

23 9
25 9
30 9
31 9
8 8

16 8
17 8
20 8
38 8
39 8
2 7

24 7
28 7
32 7
1 6

12 6
26 6
29 6
33 6
35 6
36 6
3 5

13 5
21 5
34 5
40 5
11 4
14 4
9 3

18 2
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4. Most popular Power Ball in the last 10 draws:

Power Ball Frequency
3 3
1 2
2 1
4 1
5 1
9 1

10 1

5. Most popular Power Ball in the last 50 draws:

Power Ball Frequency
2 11
3 7
1 5
5 5
6 5
8 5
4 4
7 3
9 3

10 2
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